

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No. 9248 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	21.11.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> List this matter on 12.12.2025. Interim Order granted earlier shall stand extended till 12.12.2025. ggd <u>ETD,J</u>	

--	--	--	--